Section 106

{a) tnsert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s) and
address(es)

(c) Delete as applicable
(d) Insert date

(e} The copy account
must be authenticated by
the wnitten signature(s) of

the iquidator(s)

() Insert venue of the

meeting

Presenter's name,
address and reference (If
any)

Form 4.72

Return of Final Meeting in a
Creditors’ Voluntary Winding Up S 1 06

Pursuant to Section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986 .
. o, " X

To the Registrar of Companies
Company Number

101322580
Name of Company
(@) G J VAGG (FLOORING) LIMITED B e
w &

t(b)

Adrian Duncan of Savants Business Recovery and Insolvency, 3rd Floor, Queensbury House,
106 Queens Road, Brighton, BN1 3XF )

Toa  1oarpe
1 gwve notice that a general meeting of the company was duly (¢) [held on] [swnmened—fe#} g )
13 April 2015 pursuant to Section 106 of the Insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of havmg én_]
account (of which a copy I1s attached (e)) laid before it showing how the winding up of the
company has been conducted and the property of the company has been disposed of and (c)

[that the same was done accordingly] [re-guerum-was-present-at-the-meeting]

bl

-
Ny

1*?

2 give notice that a meeting of the creditors of the company was duly (c) {held on) [ s
for] (d) 13 Apnl 2015 pursuant to Section 106 of the insolvency Act 1986, for the purpose of
having the said account laid before it showing how the winding up of the company has been
conducted and the property of the company has been disposed of and (c) [that the same was

done accordingly] [re-quordm-was-presentat-the-meeting)
" y Hdouse,

The meeting was held at (f) 3rd Floor, Queensbury House, 106 Queens Road, Brighton, BN1
3XF (R ST oY
PR 3{},((1)

The winding up covers the penod frem (d) 13 August 2014 (opening of wmdlng up)to the.fra_al i
meeting (close of winding up) L e
s

p
The outcome of the meeting (Including any resolutions passed at the meeting) was as follows

Bt et

!
To agree the Liquidator's final report on the administration of the liquidation and

To agree the Liquidator’s release '45@““’—‘_9' 1'
Sosa. uf
P, 1 Deen
Saned <~ 7 Date 13 APR) 20T >

Adrian Duncan

Savants Business Recovery and Insolvency Y | "j‘;’z?
3rd Floor, Queensbury House S ' E-‘* ,
106 Queens Road ' NREIRTH
Bnghton ';*
BN1 3XF i r;sa ;
United Kingdom '~ ; H
P
D L
x
=)
r—
& i
09/05/2015 #181 ‘lawiz |
COMPANIES HOUSE “gsr‘;“é’f )
s T Oy

i Ca N WS
.
ir;u?i .
' r
l R N ARV

-t
" I.,(S

v !




G J Vagg (Flooring) Limited - In Creditors Voluntary Liquidation
Liquidator's Abstract of Receipts & Payments

from 13 August 2014 to 13 Apnil 2015

Sof AE £
RECEIPTS '
NIL Bank Interest Gross 001
NIL  Dwidend Payment reeived 758 46 £ e"““
NIL 758 47 "
PAYMENTS
Office Holders Fees 632 05 .
Vat Irrecoverable 126 41 ,
758 46

CASH IN HAND 0 01




)

ATTEN, G T AT NS

Py s
o g ., A T, M
m n.m?.m G0 1 * n., & 3 ﬂﬂﬁmr Lt £, ..Muau,,.r.;._.
rHL - %, SN e s, e L TR
- R b

9861 12Y ADUDAI0SU| Y] JO G| UOLDIS
03 JUeNnsIng SI0ILpal) B siaquisw 01 1ioday jeuly

(uotyepinbl A1e3jun|oA S,103LpaJ) Uj)
: pajyiwi (8ulioo)q) 58eA [ "9




.

el ba el WY 3 -)}}H!f_\ P..vr!t. = a

mhﬂﬂ\rm«@ EDEE ESE N B ER RN
o ji e - e

6 uoIsNPUe) 7L ¢
g SIYBLY ,SI03IpALD) L'z
9 uoneISUNWSY S Jojepinbry oL 7
9 uoLjelaunwRy uauwiuoddy aigd 67
9 juawnuioddy aduis suoldy s,.s01epinbi 97
g uotesL]SaAL| LI
G SpuaplLatq 97
G saLnIgen L
¥ suoljesljeay 13ssy v
¥ junoooe sjuawied g sydiaday €7
¥ punc.isyoeg 7T

€1 sajel Ino adseyd - Uodal 6 dIS .} b UoI3NPOIY| 17

L Hodau ¢ dis paielag g uoday jeurd s,J03epinbi

0l uNoaJe sjudwied pue sidisday v < Aesso)8 pue 2.mPMs 1oday l

saoipuaddy

uoj3das

$3UD3U0Y)




[ 5 Baiars % 1L - I L oRU R N "

t SLUBARYY ~ “EL1T4

DBUWH SWwolsn) g anuardy wH
vos SIlBy)Y JO JUSWIILIS
loydallg 11EpUIBA 1JENIS IW
dis 8011014 AJUBAIOSU| JO JUSWSIEIS
Auedwor pajwy (8uuooyy) 88ep 9
Alessol

R L I L A L -
R N o T N * ﬁnu EY w - . - .r..|4 =
x:.Ou mucm>mW@co_u._omx ”__m:.._u
789 826 978L -angow
120 166 768 Xe4
CLb 798 ££7) auoydaia

4X€ ING

uojysug ‘peoy suand 901
9SNOH AINQSuUaany ‘10014 pig
uop o5y |atey

An ou.mu:m>mm@:muc:—um n.__m_.:u
ZE1 £69 7987 a)qow

LZ0 166 768 "xXed

£Ly 798 £/} .auoydaa |

4XE INg

uolysug ‘peoy susand) 901
SsnoH Angsuasnyy ‘1oold p.f
uedunQ ueLIpy

1$]OBJUOD SJUBARS
*9 03 y sadipuaddy
Suloddns ayy ynm uoipunfuod ul siyy peas o3 Alessadau si
31 Sutpueisiapun jjny e 104 Jeyy s$a43s 3ng ‘JJodas paydelie ayj
UL S8JU3pU0dsaLIod pue SIUBWNDIOP A8y BYl INC 135 SABY M =

:9.n32n0s 1oday

A1esso)n) pue 2.n3onals 1ioday




AT B AL AT A5 -

- .
s N P T

siueAey =

‘uolyepinbi) UL PIUWILT UOIIINIISUOY POOMISPUN WL 9F 8G/F JO PUSPIAIPTPSALIAL | GLOZ'UYIBW § UQ = ™™~ -

Barid}
“
e

s3asse ou pey Auedwo?) ayy 1Yl 1010841 3Y) AQ PISIAPE SBM | ‘b 107 ISNSNY €| P21ep YOS a3 wiod) 11edad Aew noA sy« o

SNOILVSITV3Y S13SSV #°C

Aoreur|dxa )25 29 pihoys
WUN0e ¢BY 2yl v xipuaddy Je payoeiie st 6107 wdy £1 03 #107 ISNENY £ wouy pouad ay} 10f Junodde (4BY) sjuawAed pue s3diaday Aw .

AINNOJDV SLNIWAYd ANV SL1dI3D3d €77
SuLIDA0D YJem pue Joo)) sem ANaloe ajdouud s Auedwo) syl =

XS NG ‘UolySug ‘peoy SuasNY 90| ‘9SNOH AINGSUIIND 10014 PIE ‘SIUBARS St 3D1JJ0 Pa1alsidal Jualind 3yl Jr9 ZINg Xassns
1S9M ‘SulyIop ‘BaS-Ag-BULIOO ‘aURT YILIQUI “IBUI0T YU £ SEM SSappe snolaaud ay) pue O8SZZELO SL Jaquinu paudlstBal Auedwo) syl w

Auedwo ayl Jo Jolepinbiy se pajulodde sem 4xE ING ‘uolysug ‘peoy susand 901 ‘ISNCH
Angsusany) ‘100)4 PJE ‘SIURARS JO UBDUNQ URLIPY UIWYM 3B 107 ISNBNY €1 U0 Py 249M SI0NPIID pue s1squisw Jo sBullaaw A10mels ay| =

107109.1 8Y3 J0 sansst Y3jeay ay3 Suuiapisuod uoieptnbi] ojui Auedwo) ayl 30e)d 0] 3g pINom uolioe
JO 95IN0D 1534 9Y] 18Y) PapLIaP Sem 1L ‘¢ 0T ISNBNy uj "$JOIIPaLd pue sansst Aueduio) ay) yim SUtesp Ul 101331 Yl PIISISSe SIURARS ‘ClOZ Ul =

ANNCUONIVE T°Z

s10jLpald
03 2ouapuodsaliod snowmasd yim uodunfuod uL peas aq pinoys 3t pue sSuijeap pue syde sJolepinbi] ayy sjeiap wodas syl 2040 wouy
asea)al ¥2as pue uslsal 03 UCLIUIUL AW JO 32130U U0 SJONPaLD Ind 03 pue sio}pald 03 Jodal jeuty e apiaosd o3 st Jodal siyy jo asoding 3yl =

NOILONAOYLNI 17T

(NOLLYQINDIN AYVLNNTOA SHOLIQ24D NI) a3.LIWIT (DNIN00T14) 9OVA T D

110day Jeuld s, 103epinbii




o~

"
N
.
.
4“
1
oy
.
Vs
’
EX A
&

S
H
.
-
i,

ASHTRISTN S ALSAGY M Y
P I
I

SLueARY) it

e mu_qun_chmzomc_ Jo SmmE,muEm aurAq Um:._mcm: se Auedwo) a3 JO SJIejB BY3 OJUL SUOIIESIISOAUL AIBSSEIaU,SY} USHELISPUN dARY |
301195 ADUDAI0SY] AU} 03 paIpwgns Jodad ay3 JO SJUIIUOD 10 2INJBU,. 5 ¢ . .

vz
-
S
.
S
HEd
r
gk
&
o
N
+
i

2yl JO SJOJPaID SSIAPR 0] J]qeun we | Jeyl 32J8aJ | 8J0Ja13Y) pue sinjeu ul Jerjuapyucd si1 Jodas Ay uoliepinbly ay3 o1 Joud steak sauyy
158) 2y Ut Auedwon ay) Jo JusWISeURW AU} UL PAAJOAUL ASOYY PUR SI01031Ip 3y) JO 1ONpUOd 3y uo Hodas 0] suoljesygo Auoinjels A yam

patjdwod aARY | 3By} WLILUoD | “AdudAjosut 03 Joud si1eak 331yl 3y3 Suunp Auedwo) sy3 JO siiejje sy 33eE1ISAAUL 03 AINp B sey 10jepinbl syl «
SNOILVYOILSIANI L°T

uciiepinbr] sy} UL J01Pa1d JO SSBYD Aue 03 apewl 3q 03 UOLINGUIISIP B MOJIB 0 S]qEJtEAR SPUN) JUSIDLNSUL IR SU3U}

SAN3AIAIG 9°2

uoLlepINbi} aY3 UL PIALIIDI UG SARY SWILRJD JSYIANY OU JeY) WILUOD ued |

LV er09sIg | O¥9eeforaz - - |l - ol
£2°869°763 09°099°723 R
CpeOel. o OUeEERIR . - | susdamapei
Junowy weey) / yos !
"L} 60°953

wiel) pajpuqgnsg

SUIIE10] SJOIPILD WO SWILR PaAIadaL | Judwiulodde Aw Ja3je pue OF 9¥6°977 JO SIOUP3ID Isuddxd pue apelr) |ej0) Pamoys yos ay|
$10}IpaJ) asuadx3 pue apel]

221AI35 JuawAied uonidwapay 01 uclIRIUSWNI0P

paJtnbai Y1 pa1IlLgns aAey | “Aouepunpal pue safem pledun Joj 3ty ue| Jw saAojdwa 3yl wiod) wiepd jeijuaiaeld e pey Auedwo) ayj
SJOJPII) |BIIUAIZIDId/PRIND3S

SALTIAvIT §°T

[ ]
110day Jeuld S .Jo1epinbi




Q FRTADY ALY I " I .
‘ n b%...r._ ’ \‘u{fv ’ i )
- s e “ - . - . . - .
L A EIVIES RN Y LU T W oo e .
" ( W5 -y o ¥ AR PN . By =
Nm.wvi _fza\...., un .

SIUBWSSINGSIP Pue $333 SulpJeBaa sjueaes Jo Aoljod ay3
0} Sulje}3J UOLJRLLICJUL |RUCLIIPPR PAso)au | 3010 Aw woly Adod e 1sanbaa aseayd uayy passasoe aq J0UUED 31ISGSM SIUI J| "UOISIaA Q0T JUdy
3sod ay) 0 1343 piNOYS NOA 3SeD SIYY UL pue 107 1Udy 9 J91Je JO 2J0J9q PIOUSLULUOD JBL) SSSBD IO SUDISIIA JUISHJIP 2.1€ 249Y) JRY) 510U 35B3)d =

*a8uey2 Jo aa1) nok 03 paptaoad
aq N SIY) pue Jodsl s1y3 JO JUOL) 8YJ UO SSaIpPe Y] e Jo1epinbi ay3 03 BulluM ul 353nbau InoA puas aseald ‘Adod Jaded e auinbai noA pnoys

X(SE S3]BM-PUB-PUE|BUR-533-5101ePINDI}-01-5PING-51031paJd / SOPING-51011Ppaio /ADUSAI05U| /B33 | /Sa14/ BIpauly ~ /0D MaBIT MMM/ 7 d11y
a11sqam Bulmo)|0) Y] JsIA aseald s3a) ,SJoepinbiy 031 aping 51031pal) Ay $59008 0 a

"JJO UTILIM 3Q |JLM 358D SIY} UO $3S0D I3

Aw 3ey1 noA asiape pinom | Jnoy 1ad £ 8117 JO 31J afessAr ue Je adLJo SIY} AQ YIOM SINOY Op° L6 BUIIDDSL /GH pLT 03 Junowe GLoZ Judy €1
03 51502 W) AW "SISBG 3S0D SWI) B UO UMEIP 94 0} pLOT ISNBNY £ U0 play Sullaaw e 3e s103pald AQ pasuioyine Asnoiasad sem UOHRISUNWS AW »

LN3IWLNIOddV LSOd NOLLVYINNWIY S, HOLVAINDIT 0}

#107 1sN8ny £| Uo p1ay SuL1aaL € e S10}IpaJtd PUR SISQISW JO Bullaaw ay3 o) sad130u 3y Suiejnaae pue Sunpoud
pue slieyly JO JUSWSIRIS SYJ YItm 3DURISISSE SO} WA JO SAISMDUL 00D‘GT 10 994 S,y Aw jo Juswéhed ayy pastoyine Ajsnotaaud sI03pasd 3yl

NOLLVYINNWIY LNIWLNIOddV-3d 6°C

PajLWL] U23q 2ABY SUOI}OE AW 210J9.13Y) ‘S195SR Aue 351|832 0] 3jgRUN U33q BARY | ‘YOS Y) YIim uosuedwod duy AW WOy 330U |IIM NOA SY  »

sitejje s Auedwod ayy ojul UoLIeSIISaAUL AW ING paLJeD
pue $33110U Alesssdau 18 pajly aaey | Juawiuiodde Aw aduls o7 ISNBny £ uo Auedwo) ayj Jo solepinbi se pajulodde sem | S1eME 2UR NOA SY  «

LNIWINIOddV IDNIS SNOILDV S.¥01vaiN0I 8°C
e

}40day Jeuld s .oyepinbii




3= an il S F L A N -

‘ M,H:ka?mw LTI N

;
}‘?

>
g
£l

&

”
#
iy
£
"o 3
.
'
i

ES
7

SI021paId pue s1aquisw Jo sBullaaw Supijoy pue SuuaAuoy -
5J011paJd pue siaquwsall 0} syiodas Sunedsyd -
uoljesiswuiwpe pue Suluueld asey -

nealaplog asey -

*38RI0IS PUR MIIAJY -

Wwiep Ji2y) a9a0ud 03 SI03PaID I0j SUISILDAPY -

SI0}1PaUD

A

JUNODDE jueq pue joogqysed s Jojeptnbl ay) SutSeuew pue Suluiejuley -
suualyseny «

“sJaqWaw Jo Bunilgaw ayl SuLp|oy pue Suluasuo) -

siaquwaw o) suodal Suuedaly -

uonjesIslulwpe pue Suwuueld asey -

‘neasaploq ase)y -

9B8RI0JS pUB MBLADY -

*INGUOLSIA pue Sdi UO S|LRI3P ISBD DLUOJIID]D puUr SIYLY ased jedisAyd Buwnejuley -
3Juapuodsanod aunos e yum suneaqg -

uolyejuswn2op padinbau Suuedald -

SuLs1118Ape pue suonjedtyliou Alojnjels -

“Juswiuiodde Jo sa1NeULIO) 3UYI YIM BUljeSp puUe uolejuaWNIOop a3y} Suuedaly -

Buluue]d pue uoIIRLISIULLIPY «

SMO110J SE S1L 3ep 0] uoLjepinbi} 3U3 UL USYRLISPUN YJOM SULIN0I 3Y3 jO uojdeidsapy =

}10day jeuld s.oyepinbl




e ean, s
ATNTALTN G WMVRITT TS

23] S T ot
S~y ~ 4 R4ty " SN YA s -~ e .
- s SLUBARY) ¢ wu4127s (BE oo s AL T T«
ek 4 "o - »WJ.ﬂWMu L - v“«ﬁ, u;-_~ - - - . -rn
>3 T 5 -~ T
e

a1} SWeES Y] UM 1UNod 03 uoreandde Jequwis e xew Aew J03PaLd paundas Auy 1odas siyy o 1d19331 4o $Y3am g UM ‘parmndul Apeasie
sasuadxa Jo sasuadxa pasodosd Aue jo Junowe ay) pue sa3ay §,403epinbly ay) Jo SISeq Jo/puUB JUNOWE 3y3 aBua)ey> 03 1IN0 03 Ajdde ‘(uonisanb
UL JOILPaLD 3Y3 SuIpn|dUL) SIOIPSID BYY JO SNJRA UL %0| JO SDUILINDUOD SY3 YIIm JO 1LNOD dY3 JO uolsstiuliad i) yim ‘AeW J03IPaID PAIN33sUn Uy =

“JELLLY SLLLY SWES JY) UL $)1eIDp Swes ay3 3sanbat Aew J031paUd paundas
Auy -uodas sy Jo 3di3931 Jo sAep 17 ulyim ‘sasuadxa pue uoreIRUNWSY §,Jojepinbl] Ayl Jo S|eIdp Jayuny jsanbal (uonsanb w Jonpaid
ay3 SUIPN|oUL) SJOIIPJD PAINIBSUN BY3 JO SNJRA UL %G JO S2USLINDLOD Y YIM JO LNOD Y3 Jo uolssiiad ayy yum ‘Aew JOJIPaId palndiasun uy .

NOILYWIOANI 153N03Y OL SIHOIY SHO11A3WD bE°T

*SI03LpaID JO Jyauaq ay) Joj Spuny
19A0231 0 JapJo ul Aysed pawyy e jsutede axey Aew Jojepinbry e suoide Jo suondesues) Aue AJ3uapL 03 SPJODAJ PUB SHOO( MAIASY -
suotdesuesy snooidsns 01Ul SUOLIeBIISTAUL IONPUCD -
1oy uoneditienbsig s103daaig Auedwo) ayl 03 Juensind winjal e atedald -
SPI0DDJ PUB SH0G( JO S5RI0IS PUR M3IASY -
SUOLESIISIAU] «

Y

[P

110day jeuld s,103epinbl




ALy ATET S S AU T 2T

« SLURAR

S3JDA PUD PUDIBUF Ul SIUDIUNCIIY PaIaliDy) fo anyisuf syl AQ ¥n ay3 ut JaUOLIIIDIG ASUDSAJOSU) UD SD 3ID 03 Pasuadi]

103epinbi
ueaung ueLpy

}\\%.W\-\

ANJyitey) SINOA

P12y 2J4e sBuLlaaw ay) 21094 € LF 798 £/ 710 U0 UOP.IOD) J3WRY JIRIUCD 0} pase ale Asy) sousnb Aue saey sisquiatl §| “1a3jealayy
28eJo3s uL paoced ale sy asex Aw ‘GLO7 1udy £ uo SBulISSW jeury BY) Je Joiepinbr] se 3583154 AW ulRldo | JL 1Byl 210U PINOYS SIOIPASD .

“}odau sy sasudwod

Sunoaw syl 031 pajuasaud aq N 1BY] uouewioul AQuo dy] olepinbi] se aseajad AW »93s pue Jodal jeuly Aw Juasaid ol SJollpasd pue
siaquiaw s, Auedwon ayy Jo s5ULIESW JeuUl) UOWWINS 03 3)ge we | pue 313)dwod mou sasodind jedipoesd yje Joy s1 Auedwosy syl jo dn Bulpum 3y «

NOISNTONOD TL'T

1J0day jeuLq s,Joyepinbi




AT TATTMER BT, T TRRT LS
- . PO

- A s
4 e . B s ow o= b
a‘ﬂ > ﬂ# 3 w; u ,wz w e MR F. o9t o S ;-
) ( » i..,\W:. PR S A ELOEO, - s A -, . ‘ Ml i

o (P () SRS

Gresd) .
(1r'9zi) 00°0 1VA 91qBI2A002.4
(0'7¢9) 00°0 - $994 $J9PIOH 921430
00°0 (00°600°7) - siapoyaleys KieulpiQ
oo . (9w AV - IBUWH
00°0. {08:6£€'p) s.0}1pa17) asuadxg B apel)

985, T 000 T POALII3 PUIPIALQ
000 - - EMMMWM Wﬁm‘OO(O c. .zwmhm,:w s LT ude, S)assy

e A d

CGLOT/HO/EL - - CSHERY. . - .- - :

e T

0)10Z/80/€ ) WOJT .  JO'JUSWa)E)S

B A

S10Z/F0/E) O3 $10T/80/E} WOl “_582 — pue maaus_ s, Jojepinbyy

NOLIVGINDI NI - GILIWI Gz_xoom, 8<> 3

1UN0JDY SjuswAed pue sidianay s .Jojepinbli

V - Xipuaddy




st
Fril

TRATION R I

. ATED ey
L oo Syt b LA
mu..dm#@@ TR 2
85 ol
(e R-TAR oS 791 (0.2 ot L - - - sSEEU xeq Juaunuindde ysod e
00°S9L . o0 /62 o8t 090 & - OO 030 - - PRy JO SOUBLIEUIBW
oL 0S99 : CcE"Z [0 34 - - - - LI pue uonen S Uy TeLusu
- . souep ee
L Lo
18°/51L 0O 18 o o0's oz 0 060 o - - Bur .y
BOZZE 0020/ °L 0£s . 05%C - TOETL os°L - : . BuLenyses
0 TIL (e *pTrd as’L - 050 09°0 050 - mgcxmrﬁzmg%_ SVIINTY 252D
GLHZL 05°09¢ 087 | 09Z . oL oLo - - < UL 99
€]LE - 00" L9T 069 00's 08L oL0 - AN 8%
) UDLIDUNS MM JO LD EIRDLUSSED)
b B ’ . . N S t- T 18Dd ®pon vebug
SLOZAO/EL L
; PS3LUr] (BuLoo).y) 88eA D - LPE1D
. - ) ARG 3900 B ALLL 6d1S PRIIEDJ - AOUS SWIL)
|

Hodal ¢ dIS paiteIaq
q - Xtpuaddy




ATHTATRSY e VAT

2 m&:@EQN BRI . &

T —— ——a Em——— — P o~ m—— e —

- ey QVEL st B we . P

|||||

SOH tﬂmu.bnn!m speuoissaoad
Mo Ssesay 0 ERL BSURASISSY | DWBs B0 |

00°S6E ossLL 0£0 0z’ 0 £F oLo
L4 05" %€ 09°L. o1 oz'0
weEL 05966 OoEV 06T - L0 oo
6L €L} 05¥89°C - 05SL 006 OLE.. lo:¥d
0008 B,Nwm‘. 06T  CEO oLL . 051

poyLUr] (BuLoold) S8eA T - LD
Aruuuns 350D B auLl 6dIS PoiRRg - Agug !

Hodal ¢ dIS pa1te1ag
q - xipuaddy




w0

ATHPRITI R U, ST PSAT

_ .,:J - . \E& & ..» r »c« .
<o SLURAR Jimhm;w..wﬁﬁ&amﬂ M,,alifmf,; pi.., .,
’ f.._._«k.r.w .r,,r..wx..m .aaﬁxu‘d ......_ .»r.s Jmu-
:

.

$150D UINS JO SAJEI IBRISAL
3y} aas 03 s3uaLdidal 3y} I|geUS S| JjiM PUB PaLINIUL $1S0D SWI)
pUEB UMEIP UO1IRIUNWI Sy} JO uMopyiealq e aplaoid jm uodsu
3y S403P24D 3} 01 ‘3510 B JO 3DUISE JYJ UL 10 SIOUPILD
Ag pauiodde sa131wwod Aue o3 papuoltd aqg 1w Jaodad dipouad
B SISBQ 3503 AW} B U0 paAoidde Usdq Sey UOLIBISUNWSI JIIYM =

"a1el Busteaald ayy JE 1A 03 13lgns aq M
9JR1ST JUSAJOSUL BY) 0] PIJIOAUL UDITRIDUNWIDI S J3PJOYaNo 3y =

Buipe.yt

sla1iew sako)dwy

sioypai)

5103420

S]3SSE JO UOLIeSH Y

suolyesiIsaal)

Suluue)d pue uoneSIURLPY <
.Seuodated
SULMOYI0} 2Y) Japun PpapJodal SL MIOM 3Yyj sajnuuu 9 st
WL} JO N Y23 AWN] Jeyl JB papIolal SL USHEeLISPUN MIOM BY)
10 ainjeu ayjy pue wa3sAs Bulplodal swil pasuaindwod e Buisn

358D JURAS|3L 33 03 A]31D2JLp Papiodal St YIOMISED UO Jusds swit]

AN A AAA

‘SPRIUISA0 §,1UILJ 3U) PUBR UOLIRUL JO Junodde 3ye) 0] palsnipe
a1e pue Jeak yoea pamalaal ale padleyd sajel JN0-a51eYD 353UL =

sajed 1n0 adieyd | 1Jodal 6 dIS
I - Xtpuaddy

L™




A2 AU BF A NSO

W L .- o T e,
- - s e L
hd . S g . -, I 3 v . - . .
SRS 4 % — ¥ > vi R I TP e 1 ey £ T CoREREE -0 L ; s [WEane . .
- ( _ ta B o ALY * - ..,&AM& LY PR . /vM. gW: - - M [} 3 .

Juvw.\.....l

P

sjueARS

‘UMBIP 3q ued A3U3} 210)aq SI0IPaI> 3y Aq 1eroddde:aainbay ‘asidaidwl ale A3Y3 3sNeIaq-‘SJUSWASINGSLp 7 A10B3)R) pasieyd
SJUBWASINGSp 7 AI03a1RD ou aq ||m 313Y) 240JaJal] ‘BseD ayy 03 dY1dads jou sL yYdIym asuadxa Aue aB1eydas 01 10U SL sjueaes jo Adnod ayy

_ 88r1075 [PUIDIUL ‘DHY Wood Jewsaiul ‘BuiAdonojoyd ale sluswasingsip 7 AoBayed Jo sojdwex] 3dusApe UL SJ03paId AQ pasosdde Sutaq
a81ey> JUWRSINGSIP a3 Jo siseq ayl 0} 1Palgns fa31e1se 2y Wody 11N} Ut 3)1qRISA0I31 a8 SIUSWRSINGSIP 353y -juawaa Juyoxd e apnul Aew Lap
10/pue aooAuL Apted plyl e Aq 21e153 2yl 03 painguile Jou aue Aay] ‘912159 Bl 01 pasieydas pue WLy 3yl AQ palindul aJe sasuadxa 7 Auodaje)

*$334 2Jeas Auedwod pue asueInNsuL puog d1ads ‘a8e103s 1euIaIXd ‘a1 WooJ Sulyaaw
JRLIZIXS ‘BulsiliaApe AJOINIRYS ale sjuawasingsip | AIoSaled Jo soydwex3y Apied pJaiyl 2yl AG padLoAuL Junowe a3 Jo adJeydas e AQ ‘91eIse ayl
10 jjeyaq uo juawAed apew sey Wty aul a1aum ‘1o 918359 Yl wol) Juswied panp e Ag Jaylle si0Npald Jo jeacudde Joud ayl INOYIM 3101 B3
WoJd} 11NJ UL SGRISA0IA) 218 SJUDWISINGSIP Isay] 9IRS 9yl ‘03 painquile Aj3dallp aq ued alojaisyl pue ‘0] 93ua1e)al SewW IDI0AUL Y] ‘Ia1)e)
3U3 JO SSED Y} Ul ‘SJUBARS IO 3JBISD D] JO dWeU aY3 UL JAYIS S1 ydiym ‘Ayied pliy3 e woldy ad10AuL e 0) I\qelajal A)30al1p e sasuadxa | Aiodaje)

7 AoBaje) Jo | AsoBaje)
JAYILS SB PAsLIoSoied a4 SJUSWASINgsL]  SI0JLPaJd 0) Pasodsip ANy ag 1Snw 318359 3Y3 JO UOIJRIISIULLIPE 23U} YILM UOLII3ULCT UL JOPIOH 23140
2U3 AQ paundut s3UaWISINGSIP Jo 310adsal UL uoLIRIO)|R JUSWISINGSIP JO SISeq ayl (dIS) 6 22110eld ADUIAIOSU| JO JUALISTRIS YILM IDUBPIO3DE U]

sjuawasingsiq

SIOSIAPY Jsheads Jaylo
SIUaBY 3e353

) s10£aAINg Ayjuent)
SJUBIUNOIDY
SJAMBA/S.192U000NY
SIOSLAPY 18897 /54001106

153pNOUL JUABY WIS 3UY) ‘palanuisul Juady ayy AQ apew s5seyd ayl uodn paseq 1s0D 1e pagiey)

$1507) §,juady

-/ |
| s93eJ 1IN0 adeyd | uodal 6 dIS

9 - X1puaddy




